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Position Name Booster Email
Executive Board 

President Eric Gray president@WSHSspartanband.org
VP Sean Hurley vice.president@WSHSspartanband.org

Director, Volunteer Coordination Dawn Martin volunteers@WSHSspartanband.org
Secretary Sean Feroli secretary@WSHSspartanband.org
Treasurer Katherine McClure treasurer@WSHSspartanband.org

Budget Officer Alice Gauthiez finance.officer@WSHSspartanband.org

Tiny Tots Need to fill tiny.tots@WSHSspartanband.org
Spirit Wear Alice Gauthiez spirit.wear@WSHSspartanband.org

Transportation Walter Martin transportation@WSHSspartanband.org
Hospitality Chris Carter hospitality@WSHSspartanband.org

Web Master Alyce Dawson
Scott Ahern

webmaster@WSHSspartanband.org

Social Media Jenna Barron
Wendi Dorey

Senior Parent
Crystal Hurley
Jenna Barron
Wendi Dorey

Chaperones Aggie Hebbe chaperones@WSHSspartanband.org

Concession
Kimberly Schwender

James Don
Mary Layman

concession@WSHSspartanband.org

Awards Need to fill awards@WSHSspartanband.org

Tag Day Jenna Barron
Lisa Friedrich Becker

tag.day@WSHSspartanband.org

Nomination Committee
Pit / Props John Turcotte pit.crew@WSHSspartanband.org

Mentor Families Andrew and Katia Lu mentor.family@WSHSspartanband.org

Director Wolson Gustama band.director@WSHSspartanband.org
Instructor Phil Franke pdfranke@fcps.edu

Percussion Instructor Scott Jamison westspringfieldpercussion@gmail.com
Guard Coach Check with Mr. G and Maura
Guard Admin Maura Park mvflynnpark@fcps.edu

Band Assistant Maura Park BD.Assistant@WSHSspartanband.org
info@wshsspartanband.org The Band Booster President has access to this email 
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